ALAMEDA / OAKLAND / SAN FRANCISCO

Depart Depart

Oakland Alameda

— 6:00 AM
6:30 6:40
7:00 7:15
7:35 7:45
8:10 —

— 8:20 =
8:40 8:55
9:15 9:25

10:15 10:25

11:00 10:50 A

11:40 11:30 A
1:55 PM 1:45 PM A
2:40 2:25 A
3:50 3:35 A
4:30 4:05 A
5:05 4:50 A
5:55 5:45 A
6:20 6:05 A
7:05 6:55 A
8:45 8:55

Arrive

Ferry Building

6:20 AM
7:00
7:35
8:05
8:40
8:40
9:15
9:45
10:45
11:20
12:05 PM
2:15
3:05
4:20
5:00
5:30
6:20
6:50
7:30
9:25

Weekdays to San Francisco

Arrive
Pier 41

11:00

11:35

12:20 PM
2:30

Depart
Pier 41 Ferry Building

— 6:25 AM &

— 7:05 ¢

— 7:35

— 7:45

— 8:10 ¢

— 8:45 &

— 9:40

— 10:30

— 11:00
12:30 PM 12:45 PM ¢

1:45 2:00

— 3:15

3:30 —
e 4:00
o 4:30
—_— 5:20 ==
— 5:40
— 6:00
— 6:30
— 6:55
— 7:35
8:25
— 9:30

Arrive
Alameda

7:10 AM
7:40
8:05
8:45
9:20
10:20
10:45
11:20
1:20 PM
2:20
3:30
4:00
4:20
4:45
5:40
6:00
6:20
6:50
7:15
7:55
8:45
9:50

Schedule Effective
November 4 - April 26, 2020

Weekends to San Francisco

Depart Depart Arrive Arrive
Oakland Alameda Ferry Building Pier 41
9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 10:25 AM
11:30 11:15 11:55 12:15 PM
12:00 PM 11:45 A 12:25 PM 12:40
1:55 1:40 A 2:20 2:40
2:55 2:40 A 3:20 —
4:35 4:20 A — 5:00
6:05 5:50 A 6:30 6:45
7:45 7:30 A 8:10 —

Weekends from San Francisco

Depart Depart Arrive Arrive

Pier 41 Ferry Building Alameda Oakland

10:35 AM 10:50 AM 11:10 AM 11:25 AM
— 11:20 11:40 11:55
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:35 PM 1:50 PM
2:00 2:15 2:35 2:50
3:40 3:55 4:15 4:30
5:10 5:25 5:45 6:00
6:50 7:05 7:25 7:40

Weekdays from San Francisco
Depart

Arrive

Oakland

6:55 AM
7:30
8:00

8:35
9:10
10:10
10:55
11:35
1:05 PM
2:35
3:45
4:20
4:35
5:00
5:50
6:15
6:35
7:00
7:25
8:10
8:55
10:00

A To S.F. via Oakland @ To Alameda via Oakland .
s These departures are more likely to be at capacity.
All arrival times are estimates.

A To S.F. via Alameda

s These departures are more likely to be at capacity.
All arrival times are estimates.

Adult

Youth (5-18 years)
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare?2

Children under 53
School Groups *
Short Hop® Adult

Short Hop® Youth,
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare?2

Fares between Oakland, Alameda, SF Ferry Building
and SF's Pier 41

One-way One-way
Regular Clipper
$7.20 $5.40
$3.60 $3.60
$3.60 $3.60
FREE FREE
$2.40 N/A
$1.70 $1.70
$0.80 $0.80

STANDARD FARES'

VALLEJO / SAN FRANCISCO

Weekdays to San Francisco

Depart Depart Arrive Arrive
Mare Island Vallejo Ferry Building Pier 41
5:10 AM 5:30 AM 6:30 AM —
5:40 6:00 7:10 —
6:10 6:30 7:30 —
6:40 7:00 == 8:10 —
— 7:45 m 8:45 —
— 8:30 9:40 —
— 10:15 11:15 11:35 AM
— 12:00 PM 1:10 PM —
1:40 PM 2:00 A 3:20 3:00 PM
2:50 3:10 4:10 —
— 4:00 5:10 —
— 4:45 5:45 —
— 5:45 A 7:05 6:45
— 7:00 8:00 —

Weekdays from San Francisco

Depart Depart Arrive Arrive
Ferry Building Pier 41 Vallejo Mare Island

6:35 AM — 7:35 AM —
7:15 — 8:25 —
8:15 — 9:15 —
9:45 — 10:55 11:05 AM

11:25 11:45 12:45 PM 12:55 PM
2:40 PM — 3:50 —
3:30 3:10 ¢ 4:30 —
4:30 = — 5:30 —
5:00 = — 6:00 —
5:30 = — 6:40 6:55
6:00 — 7:00 7:15
7:15 6:55 ¢ 8:15 8:30
8:15 — 9:15 9:30

A To SF Ferry Building via Pier 41 4 To Vallejo via SF Ferry Building
@ To Vallejo via Pier 41
s These departures are more likely to be at capacity.
All arrival times are estimates.

Schedule Effective
November 4 - April 26, 2020

Weekends to San Francisco

Depart

Mare Island

11:00 AM
2:10 PM
2:40

Depart
Vallejo

10:00 AM
11:15

2:30 PM
3:00
5:30 A

Arrive
Ferry Building
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
3:30
4:00
6:50

Arrive
Pier 41

11:20 AM

3:50 PM

6:30

Weekends from San Francisco

Depart

Ferry Building
11:10 AM
12:30 PM

3:40
4:15
7:00

Depart
Pier 41

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

6:40 &

Arrive
Vallejo

12:30 PM
1:30
5:00
5:15
8:00

Arrive
Mare Island

12:45 PM
1:45

5:25
8:15

A To SF Ferry Building via Pier 41
All arrival times are estimates.

Adult
Youth (5-18 years)

Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare?

Children under 53

School Groups*

Short Hop® Adult

Short Hop® Youth,

Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare?

MONTHLY PASSES

Monthly Pass

# To Vallejo via SF Ferry Building

STANDARD FARES'

Between Vallejo, Mare Island, SF Ferry Building

and SF's Pier 41

Valid on ferry for one calendar month.

One-way One-way
Regular Clipper
$15.10 %11.30
$7.50 $7.50
$7.50 $7.50
FREE FREE
$5.00 N/A
$1.70 $1.70
%0.80 %0.80
$388.00

&= San Francisco Bay Ferry

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO / ALAMEDA / OAKLAND

Weekdays to South San Francisco

Depart Depart Arrive
Alameda Oakland S. San Francisco
6:25 AM 6:40 AM 7:20 AM
7:30 7:40 8:20
8:00 8:15 8:50
Weekdays from South San Francisco
Depart Arrive Arrive
S. San Francisco Oakland Alameda
4:20 PM 4:55 PM 5:10 PM
5:20 6:10 @ 5:55
7:00 7:50 ® 7:35

® Arrives at Alameda first.
All arrival times are estimates.

Schedule Effective

November 4 - April 24, 2020

Fares between South San Francisco
Oakland, Alameda and Harbor Bay
One-way One-way
Regular Clipper
Adult $9.40 $8.10
Youth (5-18 years) $4.70 $4.70
fnenlf)r (652+ yrs), Disabled, $4.70 $4.70
edicare
Children under 53 FREE FREE
School Groups* $3.10 N/A

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO / HARBOR BAY

Weekdays to Harbor Bay

Depart South San Francisco

8:30 AM

Arrive Harbor Bay

8:55 AM

Weekdays from Harbor Bay
Depart Harbor Bay
6:30 PM

Arrive South San Francisco

6:55 PM

HARBOR BAY / SAN FRANCISCO

Weekdays to San Francisco

Depart Harbor Bay

Arrive SF Ferry Building

6:30 AM 6:55 AM
7:00 7:25
7:30 7:55
8:30 8:55
9:00 9:30
5:05 PM 5:30 PM
6:05 6:30
7:05 7:30

Weekdays from San Francisco

Depart SF Ferry Building Arrive Harbor Bay

7:00 AM 7:25 AM
8:00 8:25
4:35 PM 5:00 PM
5:35 6:00
6:00 6:25
6:35 7:00
7:35 8:00

All arrival times are estimates.

Schedule Effective
November 4 - April 24, 2020

Fares between Harbor Bay and
San Francisco Ferry Building
One-way One-way
Regular Clipper
Adult $7.50 $5.60
Youth (5-18 years) $3.70  %*3.70
Senlpr (652+ yrs), Disabled, $3 70 $3.70
Medicare
Children under 53 FREE FREE
School Groups* $2.50 N/A

ORACLE PARK SERVICE FOR SF GIANTS GAMES

SF Bay Ferry provides service to Oracle Park for selected Giants games from Alameda,

Oakland and Vallejo. Ferry service to Oracle Park for Giants home games will be back in Spring
2020. Check sanfranciscobayferry.com for information as the baseball season approaches.

2019-20 Holidays gl .
Veterans Day, Monday, Nov. 11 Weekday Schedule
Thanksgiving Day, Thurs., Nov. 28 No service
Thanksgiving Wknd, Nov. 29-Dec. 1 See below*
Christmas Eve, Tuesday, Dec. 24 Weekday Schedule
Christmas Day, Wed., Dec. 25 No service

New Year’s Eve, Tuesday, Dec. 31 Weekday Schedule
New Year’s Day, Wednesday, Jan. 1 No service

Martin Luther King Day, Mon. Jan. 20 Weekday Schedule
Presidents’ Day Weekend, Feb. 15-17 See below™
Presidents’ Day, Monday, Feb. 17 See below*

Easter Sunday, April 12 Weekend Schedule

Alameda/Oakland/ Harbor Bay/ S. San Francisco/ Richmond/

San Francisco San Francisco Alameda/Oakland San Francisco
Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule  Weekday Schedule
No service No Service No Service No service

See below* No service No service No service
Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule = Weekday Schedule
No service No Service No Service No Service
Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule = Weekday Schedule
No service No service No service No service
Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule Weekday Schedule  Weekday Schedule
Weekend Schedule No service No service No service
Weekend Schedule No service No service No service
Weekend Schedule No Service No Service No Service

* Check website for schedule

1 Standard Fares and Clipper Cards cannot be used on Oracle Park Service.

2 Must have a Regional Transit Connection Clipper card, Medicare card, DMV placard, proof of veterans disability, proof of age 65 years or older, or Senior or
Disabled ID issued by another California transit system and a valid photo ID.

3 Children under 5 years of age may ride FREE with each fare paying adult.

4 Fare applies to students, teachers, and chaperones. To qualify school groups must call for advanced approval and reservations. For Alameda/Oakland/SF,
South SF/Alameda/Oakland, and Harbor Bay/San Francisco routes call (415) 705-8214. For Vallejo/San Francisco route call (707) 643-3779.

5 One-way between Oakland and Alameda or between the SF Ferry Building and Pier 41.

6 One-way between Mare Island and Vallejo or the SF Ferry Building and Pier 41.

Fares subject to change.

Alameda/Oakland/San Francisco Route
Harbor Bay/San Francisco Route
Alameda/Oakland/South San Francisco Route
Richmond/San Francisco Route

(415) 705-8291

Vallejo/San Francisco Route

(707) 643-3779 or
(877) 643-3779 (Toll Free)

www.SanFranciscoBayFerry.com

Free language assistance in Spanish / Traditional Chinese 415-705-8291.
S B S B SRR 415-705-8291.
Ayuda gratuita con el idioma en espanol 415-705-8291.

RICHMOND / SAN FRANCISCO

Weekdays to San Francisco

Depart

Arrive

Richmond SF Ferry Building
6:10 AM 6:45 AM
7:10 7:45
8:15 8:45
8:40 9:15
5:15 PM 5:50 PM
6:05 6:40

Weekdays from San Francisco

Depart Arrive
SF Ferry Building Richmond

6:25 AM 7:00 AM
7:55 8:30
4:30 PM 5:05 PM
5:20 5:55
6:40 7:15
7:10 7:45

All arrival times are estimates.

Schedule Effective
November 4 - April 24, 2020

Fares between Richmond and
San Francisco Ferry Building
One-way One-way
Regular Clipper
Adult $9.30 $7.00
Youth (5-18 years) $4.60 $4.60
Senlpr (652+ yrs), Disabled, $4 60 $4.60
Medicare
Children under 53 FREE FREE
School Groups* $3.10 N/A




