ALAMEDA / OAKLAND / SAN FRANCISCO

Schedule Effective November 4 - April 26, 2020

Weekdays to San Francisco						
Depart Oakland	Depart Alameda	Arrive Ferry Building	Arrive Pier 41			
	6:00 AM	6:20 AM				
6:30	6:40	7:00				
7:00	7:15	7:35				
7:35	7:45 🛲	8:05				
8:10	_	8:40				
	8:20 🛲	8:40				
8:40	8:55	9:15				
9:15	9:25	9:45				
10:15	10:25	10:45	11:00			
11:00	10:50 🔺	11:20	11:35			
11:40	11:30 🔺	12:05 PM	12:20 PM			
1:55 PM	1:45 PM	2:15	2:30			
2:40	2:25 🔺	3:05				
3:50	3:35 🔺	4:20				
4:30	4:05 🔺	5:00				
5:05	4:50 🔺	5:30				
5:55	5:45	6:20				
6:20	6:05	6:50				
7:05	6:55 🔺	7:30				
8:45	8:55	9:25				

Weekdays from San Francisco

Depart Pier 41	Depart Ferry Building	Arrive Alameda	Arrive Oakland
	6:25 AM 🔶	7:10 AM	6:55 AM
	7:05 🔶	7:40	7:30
	7:35	_	8:00
_	7:45	8:05	_
	8:10 🔶	8:45	8:35
	8:45 🔶	9:20	9:10
	9:40	10:20	10:10
	10:30	10:45	10:55
	11:00	11:20	11:35
12:30 PM	12:45 PM 🔶	1:20 PM	1:05 PM
1:45	2:00	2:20	2:35
—	3:15	3:30	3:45
3:30	_	4:00	4:20
—	4:00	4:20	4:35
_	4:30	4:45	5:00
—	5:20 #	5:40	5:50
_	5:40	6:00	6:15
—	6:00	6:20	6:35
	6:30	6:50	7:00
—	6:55	7:15	7:25
	7:35	7:55	8:10
8:05	8:25	8:45	8:55
	9:30	9:50	10:00

▲ To S.F. via Oakland ◆ To Alameda via Oakland . These departures are more likely to be at capacity. All arrival times are estimates.

Weekends to San Francisco							
Depart Oakland	Depart Alameda	Arrive Ferry Building	Arrive Pier 41				
9:45 AM	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	10:25 AM				
11:30	11:15	11:55	12:15 PM				
12:00 PM	11:45 🔺	12:25 PM	12:40				
1:55	1:40 🔺	2:20	2:40				
2:55	2:40	3:20					
4:35	4:20	_	5:00				
6:05	5:50 🔺	6:30	6:45				
7:45	7:30 🔺	8:10	_				

Weekends from San Francisco

Depart Pier 41	Depart Ferry Building	Arrive Alameda	Arrive Oakland
10:35 AM	10:50 AM	11:10 AM	11:25 AM
<u> </u>	11:20	11:40	11:55
1:00 PM	1:15 PM	1:35 PM	1:50 PM
2:00	2:15	2:35	2:50
3:40	3:55	4:15	4:30
5:10	5:25	5:45	6:00
6.50	7:05	7:25	7.40

6:50 1:05 1:25 1:40 ▲ To S.F. via Alameda

These departures are more likely to be at capacity. All arrival times are estimates.

STANDARD FARES ¹		
Fares between Oakland, Alameda, and SF's Pier 41	SF Ferry B	uilding
	One-way Regular	One-way Clipper
Adult	^{\$} 7.20	^{\$} 5.40
Youth (5-18 years)	^{\$} 3.60	\$ 3.60
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare ²	^{\$} 3.60	^{\$} 3.60
Children under 5 ³	FREE	FREE
School Groups ⁴	^{\$} 2.40	N/A
Short Hop⁵ Adult	^{\$} 1.70	^{\$} 1.70
Short Hop ⁵ Youth, Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare ²	\$ 0.80	\$0.80

ORACLE PARK SERVICE FOR SF GIANTS GAMES

SF Bay Ferry provides service to Oracle Park for selected Giants games from Alameda, Oakland and Vallejo. Ferry service to Oracle Park for Giants home games will be back in Spring 2020. Check sanfranciscobayferry.com for information as the baseball season approaches.

2019-20 Holidays	Vallejo/ San Francisco	Alameda/Oakland/ San Francisco	Harbor Bay/ San Francisco	S. San Francisco/ Alameda/Oakland	Richmond/ San Francisco
Veterans Day, Monday, Nov. 11	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule
Thanksgiving Day, Thurs., Nov. 28	No service	No service	No Service	No Service	No service
Thanksgiving Wknd, Nov. 29-Dec. 1	See below*	See below*	No service	No service	No service
Christmas Eve, Tuesday, Dec. 24	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule
Christmas Day, Wed., Dec. 25	No service	No service	No Service	No Service	No Service
New Year's Eve, Tuesday, Dec. 31	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule
New Year's Day, Wednesday, Jan. 1	No service	No service	No service	No service	No service
Martin Luther King Day, Mon. Jan. 20	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule	Weekday Schedule
Presidents' Day Weekend, Feb. 15-17	See below*	Weekend Schedule	No service	No service	No service
Presidents' Day, Monday, Feb. 17	See below*	Weekend Schedule	No service	No service	No service
Easter Sunday, April 12	Weekend Schedule	Weekend Schedule	No Service	No Service	No Service

* Check website for schedule

¹ Standard Fares and Clipper Cards cannot be used on Oracle Park Service.

2 Must have a Regional Transit Connection Clipper card, Medicare card, DMV placard, proof of veterans disability, proof of age 65 years or older, or Senior or

Disabled ID issued by another California transit system and a valid photo ID.

³ Children under 5 years of age may ride FREE with each fare paying adult.

⁴ Fare applies to students, teachers, and chaperones. To qualify school groups must call for advanced approval and reservations. For Alameda/Oakland/SF, South SF/Alameda/Oakland, and Harbor Bay/San Francisco routes call (415) 705-8214. For Vallejo/San Francisco route call (707) 643-3779. ⁵ One-way between Oakland and Alameda or between the SF Ferry Building and Pier 41.

⁶ One-way between Mare Island and Vallejo or the SF Ferry Building and Pier 41.

Fares subject to change.

San Francisco Bay Ferry

VALLEJO / SAN FRANCISCO

Weekdays to San Francisco						
Depart Mare Island	Depart Vallejo	Arrive Ferry Building	Arrive Pier 41			
5:10 AM	5:30 AM	6:30 AM				
5:40	6:00	7:10	—			
6:10	6:30	7:30				
6:40	7:00 🛎	8:10	_			
	7:45 🚜	8:45	_			
	8:30	9:40	—			
	10:15	11:15	11:35 AM			
	12:00 PM	1:10 PM	—			
1:40 PM	2:00 🔺	3:20	3:00 PM			
2:50	3:10	4:10	_			
	4:00	5:10				
	4:45	5:45	_			
_	5:45	7:05	6:45			
	7:00	8:00	_			

Weekdays from San Francisco

Weendays noni San Francisco					
Depart Ferry Building	Depart Pier 41	Arrive Vallejo	Arrive Mare Island		
6:35 AM		7:35 AM	—		
7:15		8:25	—		
8:15		9:15	_		
9:45		10:55	11:05 AM		
11:25	11:45	12:45 PM	12:55 PM		
2:40 PM		3:50	_		
3:30	3:10 ♦	4:30	_		
4:30 🛥		5:30	_		
5:00 🛎		6:00	_		
5:30 🛥		6:40	6:55		
6:00		7:00	7:15		
7:15	6:55 🔶	8:15	8:30		
8:15		9:15	9:30		

▲ To SF Ferry Building via Pier 41 ◆ To Vallejo via SF Ferry Building To Vallejo via Pier 41 # These departures are more likely to be at capacity. All arrival times are estimates.

Schedule Effective November 4 - April 26, 2020

Weekends to San Francisco						
Depart Mare Island	Depart Vallejo	Arrive Ferry Building	Arrive Pier 41			
_	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	11:20 AM			
11:00 AM	11:15	12:15 PM	_			
2:10 PM	2:30 PM	3:30	3:50 PM			
2:40	3:00	4:00	—			
_	5:30 🔺	6:50	6:30			

Weekends from San Francisco						
Depart Ferry Building	Depart Pier 41	Arrive Vallejo	Arrive Mare Island			
11:10 AM	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	12:45 PM			
12:30 PM	_	1:30	1:45			
3:40	4:00 PM	5:00				
4:15	_	5:15	5:25			
7:00	6:40 ◆	8:00	8:15			

▲ To SF Ferry Building via Pier 41 ◆ To Vallejo via SF Ferry Building All arrival times are estimates.

STANDARD FARES¹ Between Vallejo, Mare Island, SF Ferry Building and SF's Pier 41 One-way One-way Regular Clipper ^{\$}15.10 ^{\$}11.30 Adult Youth (5-18 years) ^{\$}7.50 ^{\$}7.50 ^{\$}7.50 Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare² ^{\$}7.50 FREE FREE Children under 5³ ^{\$}5.00 N/A School Groups⁴ Short Hop⁶ Adult ^{\$}1.70 ^{\$}1.70 Short Hop⁶ Youth, \$**0.80** \$0.80 Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare² MONTHLY PASSES Monthly Pass \$388.00

Valid on ferry for one calendar month.

Depart Alameda	Depart Oakland		Arrive 1 Franci
6:25 AM	6:40 AM	5. Sar	7:20 A
7:30	7:40		8:20 A
8:00	8:15		8:50
0.00			0.00
Weekdays fro			
Depart S. San Francisco	Arrive Oakland		Arrive ameda
4:20 PM	4:55 PM		5:10 P
5:20	6:10 •		5:55
7:00	7:50 ●		7:35
	Arrives at Alameda first		
NEW!	SOUTH	SAN	FR
NE			
Weekda	ys to Harb	or Bay	
Depart South San Fra	ancisco A	rrive Harl	bor Bay
8:30 AM		8:55 A	M
0.00740		0.007	
Weekday	's to San Fi	(CONCIC/	
Donart Llarbor D			
Depart Harbor B		SF Ferry	/ Build
6:30 AM		SF Ferry 6:55	<mark>/ Build</mark> AM
6:30 AM 7:00		SF Ferry 6:55 7:25	<mark>/ Build</mark> AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30		SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55	<mark>/ Build</mark> AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00		SF Ferry 6:55 7:25	<mark>/ Build</mark> AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM		SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30	<mark>/ Build</mark> AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05		SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30	<mark>/ Build</mark> AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30	PM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc	PM Build AM PM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc rive Harb	PM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc rive Harb 7:25	PM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc rive Harb 7:25 8:25	PM Cisco or Bay AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc rive Harb 7:25	PM Cisco or Bay AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:25	PM Cisco or Bay AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00 6:35	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:25 7:00	PM Cisco or Bay AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:25	PM CiSCO or Bay AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00 6:35 7:35	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:25 7:00 8:00	PM Cisco or Bay AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00 6:35 7:35	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:25 7:00 8:00	PM Cisco or Bay AM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00 6:35 7:35	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:00 6:25 7:00 8:00 tes.	PM CiSCO or Bay AM PM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00 6:35 7:35	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:00 6:25 7:00 8:00 tes.	PM CiSCO Or Bay AM PM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Depart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00 6:35 7:35	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:00 6:25 7:00 8:00 tes.	/ Build AM PM CiSCO or Bay AM PM
6:30 AM 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 5:05 PM 6:05 7:05 Weekdays Oepart SF Ferry Bui 7:00 AM 8:00 4:35 PM 5:35 6:00 6:35 7:35 All a	ay Arrive	SF Ferry 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Franc 7:25 8:25 5:00 6:00 6:00 6:25 7:00 8:00 tes.	PM Cisco or Bay AM PM

SCHEDULE, SERVICE **& FARE QUESTIONS?**

Alameda/Oakland/San Francisco Route Harbor Bay/San Francisco Route Alameda/Oakland/South San Francisco Route **Richmond/San Francisco Route** (415) 705-8291

Vallejo/San Francisco Route (707) 643-3779 or (877) 643-3779 (Toll Free)

www.SanFranciscoBayFerry.com

Free language assistance in Spanish / Traditional Chinese 415-705-8291. 免費的中文協助請致電 415-705-8291. Ayuda gratuita con el idioma en español 415-705-8291.



SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO / ALAMEDA / OAKLAND NG

	- /	 		NOVE

Scheo	lule	Effe	ctive
mber 4 -	April	24.	2020

One-way Regular

One-way

Schedule Effective

November 4 - April 24, 2020

kdays t	o South Sa	n Francisco	
oart neda	Depart Oakland	Arrive S. San Francisco	FARES
25 AM	6:40 AM	7:20 AM	
30	7:40	8:20	
00	8:15	8:50	

		Regular	Clipper
SCO	Adult	^{\$} 9.40	\$8.10
	Youth (5-18 years)	^{\$} 4.70	\$4.70
M	Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare ²	\$4.70	\$4.70
	Children under 5 ³	FREE	FREE
	School Groups ⁴	\$3.10	N/A

Fares between South San Francisco Oakland, Alameda and Harbor Bay

ICISCO / HARBOR BAY

Weekdays to Harbor Bay		Weekdays from Harbor Bay		
t South San Francisco	Arrive Harbor Bay	Depart Harbor Bay	Arrive South San Francisco	
8:30 AM	8:55 AM	6:30 PM	6:55 PM	

SCO

Veekdays to San Francisco		
Depart Richmond	Arrive SF Ferry Building	
6:10 AM	6:45 AM	
7:10	7:45	
8:15	8:45	
8:40	9:15	
5:15 PM	5:50 PM	
6:05	6:40	

Weekdays from San Francisco

SF

Depart Ferry Building	Arrive Richmond
6:25 AM	7:00 AM
7:55	8:30
4:30 PM	5:05 PM
5:20	5:55
6:40	7:15
7:10	7:45

All arrival times are estimates.

FARES **Fares between Harbor Bay and** San Francisco Ferry Building One-way One-way **Regular** Clipper ^{\$7.50} ^{\$5.60} Adult \$3.70 \$3.70 Youth (5-18 years) Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, \$3.70 \$3.70 Medicare² FREE FREE Children under 5³ ^{\$}2.50 School Groups⁴ N/A

Schedule Effective November 4 - April 24, 2020

FARES		
Fares between Richmond and San Francisco Ferry Building		
	One-way Regular	One-way Clipper
Adult	^{\$} 9.30	\$7.00
Youth (5-18 years)	\$ 4.60	\$ 4.60
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare ²	\$4.60	^{\$} 4.60
Children under 5 ³	FREE	FREE
School Groups ⁴	^{\$} 3.10	N/A